NVICTUg

\\ '/
==

INVICTUS

iZ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE (AY 2025 - 2026)

Application Fee
Assessment Fee

Enrolment Fee

$500
$200

$2,000

non-refundable, one time payment

Course Material Fee

Technology Fee

$350

$200

Course Material & Technology Fees are non-refundable, one time payment

Payment Schedule

Year Payment Frequency Term1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4 Total School Fees
Termly $5,550.53 4,415.19 $7,064.31 $5,928.97 $22,959.00
1-6 Semesterly $9,722.64 $12,676.36 $22,399.00
One-time $21,840.00 $21,840.00
Termly $5,873.52 $4,672.12 $7,475.38 $6,273.98 $24,295.00
7-9 | Semesterly $10,288.66 $13,414.34 $23,703.00
One-time $23,111.00 $23,111.00
Termly $6,167.25 $4,905.77 $7,849.23 $6,687.75 $25,510.00
10-11 | Semesterly $10,803.47 $14,085.53 $24,889.00
One-time $24,265.00 $24,265.00
Termly $6,754.73 $5,373.08 $8,5696.92 $7,215.27 $27,940.00
12-13 | Semesterly $11,832.20 $15,426.80 $27,259.00
One-time $26,577.00 $26,577.00
The following Sibling Discount scheme is to be adhered to by all Invictus campuses
First Child Sibling 1 Sibling 2 Sibling 3 Sibling 4
Discount (%) No Discount 5% 10% 10% 10%

to be Given

If siblings are enrolled on different days, this may result in different discount privileges. Please enquire

for more details.
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Other Programmes” Campus Total Fees
Chinese Bridge Programme ICS Per session $40.00
English Language Support ICS,IDH | One time payment $4,500.00
Per week $160.00
Pathway Programme - Pathway A BT
(4 hours a week : $40 per lesson)
12 weeks $1,920.00
Per week $230.00
Pathway Programme - Pathway B BT
(6.5 hours a week : $35.35 per lesson)
12 weeks $2,760.00
Per week $350.00
Pathway Programme - Pathway C BT
(11 hours a week : $31.82 per lesson)
12 weeks $4,200.00

All fees are non-transferable and subjected to prevailing Goods and Service Tax (GST). School Fee refunds
are available in accordance with the withdrawal notification dates stated in the student contract and terms
and conditions. School fees are pro-rated if the student begins class after the beginning of the relevant
Installment Period.

“Compulsory enrolment in the Other Programmes is dependant on initial standardised assessment performance.

Miscellaneous Fees*

Purpose of Fee Amount (S$)

Academic Field Trips Up to $1,500 (depgnds on destination)
Paid prior to activity commencement
. A . Up to $2,000
Extra Curricular Activities (optional) I ool o Gietil T EEETE:
Cambridge Examination Fees — Year 11to Year 13 only ~ $150 - $350 per subject
(ics) (depending on type of examination)

*Miscellaneous Fees refer to any non-compulsory fees which the students pay only when applicable.
Such fees are normally collected by the PEl when the need arises. The list above may not be exhaustive but covers
the core areas.



